
PACHET GRADI 1127

I.D.: 73438723

Data publicarii	22.09.22	Coduri CPV	39221220-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.529,00 RON - 1.529,00 RON

Descriere: CANA INOX BUC 19 20 13.20 264.00 314.16 2 BOL INOX BUC 19 20 15.40 308.00 366.52 3
OLITA BUC 19 20 34.00 680.00 809.20 4 PANOU PLUTA 60X90 BUC 19 2 74.00 148.00 176.12
5 BUTOI STERK BUC 19 1 129.00 129.00 153.51
